

CS. No.941/19
Vipin Kr. Gupta vs. Dipika Lal & Ors.

27.11.2019

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked & registered.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Plaintiff seeks a date to file the documents.

Put up on **23.12.2019** as requested.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
27.11.2019