

CS. No. 941/19
Vipin Kumar Gupta vs. Dipika Lal & Ors.

23.12.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

He has filed the certified copies of the judgment dated 27.11.2018 passed by the Ld. Judicial Magistrate, First Class, Faridabad, Haryana.

Submissions heard. Record perused.

Issue summons of the suit to the defendants, on filing of PF & RC, for **17.02.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
23.12.2019