

01.06.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Deepak Kumar Singh, Proxy counsel for Sh. Gautam Chobey, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 along with defendant no. 1.

Sh. Manas Bhatnagar and Sh. Kartik Gadi, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 6.

Sh. Sarthak Gupta, Proxy counsel for Sh. S K Gautam, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 11 and 12.

Sh. Rajesh Mahendroo, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 13.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **21.08.2024**.

Complete paper book supplied to Ld. Counsel for defendant no.

6.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 01.06.2024