

28.02.2025

Present: Plaintiff through VC.

Ms. Vaishali, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Gautam Chaubey, Ld.
counsel for defendant no. 1 with defendant no. 1.

Sh. Rajesh Mahendro, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 13 through
VC.

Sh. Gagan Bhatnagar, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 6.

None for remaining defendants.

Matter is listed for arguments on pending applications. It is
already 01:33 pm and the plaintiff as well as Ld. counsel for defendant no. 6
is not available for arguments in post lunch session.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **15.04.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 28.02.2025