

20 CS DJ ADJ 941/19 VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. DIPIKA LAL

17.05.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ms. Vaishali Sharma, Proxy counsel for Sh. Gautam Choubey, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.
Sh. Rajesh Mahendroo, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 13.
Sh. Gaurav Vats, Proxy counsel for Sh. Gagan Bhatnagar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 6.
Sh. Pankaj Kumar Yadav, Proxy counsel for Sh. Dushyant Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 9.

Renotified for the purpose fixed on **11.08.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 17.05.2025 (sr)