

17 CS DJ ADJ 941/19
VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. DIPIKA LAL
CNR No.DLSW01-0133673-2019

06.08.2026

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Shashwat, proxy counsel for defendant no.6.

Sh. S.K. Gautam, Ld. Counsel for defendants no.11 and 12.

Adjournment has been sought by the plaintiff.

At request, be put up for arguments on the application under Order 7 Rule 11 of CPC, as well as, application under Order 1 Rule 10 of CPC on **01.12.2026**.

(SANJAY KHANAGWAL)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/06.08.2026